HOSCI 2008 Scores: Main Event Individuals - All

Score & Shooter Name

96 Robert Hamilton
94  Scott Bellaire
93 David Randoph
93 Joe Peschler
92 Cole Storey

92 Cory Kruse

90 Doug Kirkendall
89 Ray Williams
87 Matt Bagley

87  Robert Connor
87  Trent Nugier

86  Doss Bourgeois

86 Jim Rowell

86  Keith Goutreaux
84 Lynn Ray

84 Lynn Usie

84  Nick Litchstiens
84  Ricky Hileman
83 Barrett Thomas
83 Blake Patton
83 Drew Bounds
83 Ricky Storey
82  David Heximer
82  Jeremy Sokol
82 Mark Cruse
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81
81
81
81
81
81
81
80
80
80
80
80
79
79
79
79
78
78
78
78
78
78
144
77
77

Dwight Lumpkins
EJ Cavalier

Jeff DeBlieux
Kevin Candies
Kory Martinez
Robert Roth
Travis Bagley
Eddie Speed

JT Lindsly
Reggie Ledet
Rob Abbbott
Tony Morrow
Butch Bascle
Johnny Bertrand
Tom Gosserand
Tommy Lord

Bill Voss

Billy Madden
Eddie Desormeaux
James Thompson
Richard West
Steve Huddleston
Jaime Crosby
Lynn Miller

Rhett Batau

Score & Shooter Name

77
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
76
75
75
75
75
75
75
75
74
74
74
73
73
73
73

Sam Smith
Blake Bergeron
Danny Sandvig
David Chandler
John DeBlieux
Kalil Ackal
Michael Borne
Rock Bagley
Rod Bazer

Tim Dietz

Tim Halbrook
Bob Bailey

C.W. Johnson
Dave Douglas
Greg Sandoz
Keith Tally

Paul Bouillion
Tim Jr Brewer
Brock Phillips
Lonnie Boudreaux
Wayne Johnson
Andrew Pawelek
Bobby Blanchard
Gil Pellerin
Jacob Green

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.

57.36 (Average Score)



Score & Shooter Name

73  Lonnie Reynolds
73  Ollie Dupris

73  Sid Lyons

72  Craig Stahl

72  Ernie Bennett
72  Gary Johnson
72  Jim Britton

72  Joe Waitz Jr.

72  Milton Oblanc

71  Bryan Ritchie

71 John Oliver

71 Kim Hebert

71 Lyle Landry

71 Mark Leblanc

71 Perry Pelegrin
70  Carey David

70  Don Miller

70  Larry Krommer
70  Ricahrd Bourque
69  Albert Champagne
69 Gary Smith

69 Joe Waitz Jr.2
69 Kenny Champagne
69 Reed Whitney
69  Steve Freeman
68  Chris Johnston
68 Mark Foret
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68 Mike Coakley

68 Mike Couvillon
68 Mike Matherne
68 Randy Halbert
67  Anthony Broussard
67  Archie Cobb

67  Bill Brown

67 Clint Bascle

67 David Gautreaux
67 John Tabor

67 Mark Buteau

67  Mickey Faulkinberry
67  Nikki Fowler

66 Chad Gonzalas
66  Chip Vosburg

66 Colby Rivete

66 Ira Matherne

66 Kasey Cox

66 Leland Bodin

66 Rodney Walker
66 Wayne Gumm
65 Andrew Winn

65 Bryan LaPoint
65 Butch Daigle

65 Dwayne Cothern
65 Jay Gallet

65 Kurt Foret

Score & Shooter Name

65
65
65
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
64
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
63
62

Quinten Radon
Ryan Donnes
Ryan Leblanc
Brian Pierce
Chad Vidrine
David Bryant
Glenn Alemand
Jerry Larpenter
Lee Henry
Royce Bagwell
Scotty Desselle
Alden Sonnier
Ben Bienvenu
Butch Bagley
Chris Lacombe
Danny Davidson
Garrett Speed
Harris Allemand
Joe Amadee
Joe Waitz lli
John Melancon
Kenny Lee
Michael Engeron
Rusty Sawyer
Tommy Dyson Jr.
Trevor Patterson
Bob Courtney

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.



Score & Shooter Name

62 Don Cruse

62 Joel Kohler

62  Justin Dowden
62 Keith Fanguy
62 Kelly Burmaster
62 Ken Venable
62 Leland Landry
62  Nick Pickurich
62 Roger Wellbrock
62  Shelly Hebert
62 Troy Leblanc

61 Caleb Sumrall
61  Craig Castille
61 Jay Cain

61  John Blanchard
61 Matt Cruse

61  Mike 'Cuz' Prospennie

61  Richard Wyman
61 Tommy Rogeau
60 Darris Ponthieux
60 Dave Thomas
60 Eric Williams

60 Gil Pellerin 2

60 J.M. Fail

60 Jim Vernor

60 Mark Riojas

60 Terry Hartsock
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59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
58
57
57
57
57
57

Audie Hebert 2
Brian Osborn
James Chafin
Jeff Bergero
Lindsay Lonaman
Mike Wilkerson
Myron Lopez
Randy Jones
Roger Bagwell
Rusty Carroll
Steve Kimball
Terry Gatlin

Tip Cain
Andrew Henry
Brad Reeves
Chelsea Hebert
Craig Landry
Ernie Gammon
Kent Webb
Mike McQuwen
Mike Peacock
Rusty Gisclade
Benny Savoie
Brad Rodrigue
Danny Besson Jr.
Edward Olivier
Johnny Hester

Score & Shooter Name

57
57
57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
56
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

Johnny Serette
Marvin Antill
Mike Alexander
Pierre Olivier
Randy Bennett
Wade Johnson
Blake Cromartie
Cary Hodnett
Craig D'Arcy
Frank Braud

IC Hunt

Jared Fisher
Jerome Cormier
John Bornes
Mark Bunn

Mike Nicar
Robert Lauricella
Ron Sloan

Todd Robicheaux
Vick Bodwin
Anthony Sagrera
Bobby Raburn
Caleb Kleinpeter
Donnie Fisher
Jeff Hyde

Keith Saucier
Lonnie Gibson

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.



Score & Shooter Name

99
99
95
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
54
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
52
52
52
52
52

Pete Luke

Randal Rushing
Russel Bergeron
Aaron Parretto
Allen Sonnier Il
Bill Rau

Brent Carline
Crystal Champagne
Howard "Buck" Oubre
Jimmy Pierce
Paul Arceneaux
Wayne Wilson
Danny Besson Sr.
Gary Daigle

Jeff DeRouen
Jimmy Arbuckel
John Bruskotter
Joshua Mayon
Keith Sellens
Randy Stinson
Roger Cramer
Ted Crosby

Chris Coyle
Jason Pitre

John Duet

Mike Duplantis
Patrick Rodriguez
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52  Sammy Deroche
52  Tommy Dyson Sr.
51  Carey Naquin

51  Greg Cornwell

51 Greg George

51  Jeff Showalter

51  John Adams

51  Justin Chauvin

51  Mickey Richardson
51 Mike Jenkins

51  Mike Moody

51 Perry Percle

51 Peter Finstad 2
50 Danny Migues

50 Dave Sellers

50 Doug Miguez

50 Dwayne Malancone
50 Harry Adams

50 Hugh Tate

50 Jace Dugas

50 Lanny Ledet

50 Peter Orgeron

49  Chelsea Davis

49 D.L. Bertrand

49  John Mire Jr.

49  John Mount

49  Justin Tabor

Score & Shooter Name

49
49
49
48
48
48
48
48
48
48
47
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
46
45

Ken Deroche
Pete Neenan
Tim Mayon

Brettt Ledet

Cho Gary

Craig Parish
James Mount
Keith Smith
Randy Danos2
Ryan Jacob
Brock Means1
Buddy Manuel
Preston Borne
Taylor Begnaud
Tracy Guidry

Bill Burt

Charlie Thompson
Dale Benoit
Danny Rhodes
Danny Target
Greg Roach
Mike Brandt
Raymond Latiolais
Sterry Cressionie
Terry Lambert
Todd Aston
Danny Ledet

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.



Score & Shooter Name

45  Gaylon Deville
45  Louis Hymel

45  Marcus Comeaux
44  Brad Chatagnier
44  Danny Miguez
44  Jim Wildharber
44  John Leblanc
43 Kelsey Waddle
43 Ray Collins

43  Ron Leonberger
42  Bill Von Ebersteing
42 BoBo Waites

42  Coy LaBaure

42  Dan Shulaw

42  Dean Herbert
42  Eric Gauthier

42  Herbert Himel
41  Bobby Sanford
41  Darrell Roach
41  Graig Collins

41  Pat Broussard
41  Phil Bero

41  Russell Weeks
41  Todd Guillory
40 Big Foot

40 Bill Bomar

40 Brent Barker
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40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
39
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35

Brian Brumfield
Garry Chaisson
Jason galbreath
Jody Duplantis
Ryan Johnson
Bill Burt 2
Danny Lofton
David Todd
Don Umphries
Doug Breaux
Dwayne Johnson
Harold Calais
Johnny Fanguy
Ken Leblanc
Chad Miller
Randall Reynolds
Tommy Aston
Denar Flores
Erik Lind

Glen Bergeron
Grant Pittman
Bobby Autin
Jerry Borque
Jody Lemoine
Kirk Robichaux
Micky Harlon

Al Hebert

Score & Shooter Name

35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
31
30
30
29
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
24
23
23

Chris Hart
Robert Champagne
James Toups
Justin Ledet
Lloyd Springman
Marty Monin
Steve Tkach
Bryan Arceneaux
Chris Pitre

Dick Galbreath
John Eberhard
Mike Doucet
Ryan Robichaux
Conrad Armbruster
Hope Fallin

Boyd C. Hebert
Todd Credur
Bubba Himel
Clay Krider
Clayton Capers
Joshua Finstad
Kyle Gatlin
Aaron Foret

Dale Toups
Garland Gaspard
Randy LeBoeuf
Ray Rebstock

Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.



Score & Shooter Name

22
21
18
17
16
12
10
0

Joe Tortomase
Jeff Hunter
Sergio Hernadez
James Thomas
Max Whisenhunt
Joe Bellanca
Daina Broussard
Tim Clement

Hunter ponar
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Blank or unexpected low score could indicate that the individual or team has not completed course or scorecards have not
reached registration.



